
BOYS 198.4 RESULTS

Boys 198.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Khris Hermosillo Wichita County 194.8 330.0 10

2 Benedict Herbias Wichita County 193.4 300.0 8

3 Jimmy  Escobar Thunder Ridge High School 194.3 285.0 6

4 George von Leonrod Dighton High School 196.7 280.0 4

5 Stephen Kerschen Cunningham High School 187.2 265.0 2

6 Gavyn  LeDuc Washington County High School 193.1 245.0 1

7 Max Whitham Wichita County 198.0 245.0 0

8 Mike  Peterson Washington County High School 196.9 240.0 0

9 Jaxon Nightingale Canton_galva High School 197.4 240.0 0

10 Ben Bell Lincoln High School 188.7 225.0 0

11 Grayson Hanlin Northern Heights High School 193.5 225.0 0

12 Pablo Reyes Wichita County 193.8 225.0 0

13 Zim Clark Wichita County 188.9 220.0 0

14 Ernesto  Zermeno Wichita County 194.0 215.0 0

15 Ryan LeClair Clifton-Clyde 191.9 195.0 0

16 Isaac Thayer Stockton Tiger Ambush 192.1 195.0 0

17 Guss Emigh Oberlin 196.6 195.0 0

18 Charles Kiesel Elk Valley High School 189.1 190.0 0

19 Chad Carr Otis-Bison HS 187.0 185.0 0

20 Lane Loiseau Frankfort High School 189.0 185.0 0

21 Austin  Dailey Central Burden 197.6 185.0 0

22 Cordell Davis Dighton High School 183.0 180.0 0

23 Case  Ashmore Logan High School 187.5 180.0 0

24 Carter  Krause Little River High School 193.8 170.0 0

25 Jaydan Mannon Central Burden 198.3 170.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Luke Grubb Greeley County High School 190.5 165.0 0

27 Aiden Long Canton_galva High School 189.0 150.0 0

28 Russell Wassem Elk Valley High School 198.1 150.0 0

29 Wyatt Hoag Madison High School 195.6 145.0 0

30 Carson Bergsten Triplains 190.4 135.0 0

31 Cortez Moody Wakefield High School 195.0 0.0 0

32 Aiden Duerksen Goessel High School 198.0 0.0 0

Boys 198.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Khris Hermosillo Wichita County 194.8 540.0 10

2 Benedict Herbias Wichita County 193.4 460.0 8

3 George von Leonrod Dighton High School 196.7 450.0 6

4 Jimmy  Escobar Thunder Ridge High School 194.3 435.0 4

5 Stephen Kerschen Cunningham High School 187.2 430.0 2

6 Max Whitham Wichita County 198.0 425.0 1

7 Gavyn  LeDuc Washington County High School 193.1 405.0 0

8 Ben Bell Lincoln High School 188.7 350.0 0

9 Ernesto  Zermeno Wichita County 194.0 350.0 0

10 Jaxon Nightingale Canton_galva High School 197.4 350.0 0

11 Austin  Dailey Central Burden 197.6 350.0 0

12 Pablo Reyes Wichita County 193.8 345.0 0

13 Mike  Peterson Washington County High School 196.9 340.0 0

14 Lane Loiseau Frankfort High School 189.0 330.0 0

15 Charles Kiesel Elk Valley High School 189.1 315.0 0

16 Isaac Thayer Stockton Tiger Ambush 192.1 315.0 0

17 Grayson Hanlin Northern Heights High School 193.5 315.0 0

18 Carter  Krause Little River High School 193.8 315.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

19 Cordell Davis Dighton High School 183.0 295.0 0

20 Zim Clark Wichita County 188.9 295.0 0

21 Ryan LeClair Clifton-Clyde 191.9 285.0 0

22 Case  Ashmore Logan High School 187.5 280.0 0

23 Jaydan Mannon Central Burden 198.3 275.0 0

24 Luke Grubb Greeley County High School 190.5 255.0 0

25 Guss Emigh Oberlin 196.6 255.0 0

26 Carson Bergsten Triplains 190.4 225.0 0

27 Wyatt Hoag Madison High School 195.6 205.0 0

28 Aiden Long Canton_galva High School 189.0 180.0 0

29 Chad Carr Otis-Bison HS 187.0 0.0 0

30 Cortez Moody Wakefield High School 195.0 0.0 0

31 Aiden Duerksen Goessel High School 198.0 0.0 0

32 Russell Wassem Elk Valley High School 198.1 0.0 0

Boys 198.4 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Khris Hermosillo Wichita County 194.8 345.0 10

2 George von Leonrod Dighton High School 196.7 320.0 8

3 Jimmy  Escobar Thunder Ridge High School 194.3 315.0 6

4 Stephen Kerschen Cunningham High School 187.2 285.0 4

5 Lane Loiseau Frankfort High School 189.0 275.0 2

6 Gavyn  LeDuc Washington County High School 193.1 275.0 1

7 Max Whitham Wichita County 198.0 275.0 0

8 Mike  Peterson Washington County High School 196.9 255.0 0

9 Jaxon Nightingale Canton_galva High School 197.4 230.0 0

10 Ryan LeClair Clifton-Clyde 191.9 225.0 0

11 Pablo Reyes Wichita County 193.8 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

12 Zim Clark Wichita County 188.9 210.0 0

13 Cordell Davis Dighton High School 183.0 185.0 0

14 Benedict Herbias Wichita County 193.4 185.0 0

15 Carter  Krause Little River High School 193.8 185.0 0

16 Ernesto  Zermeno Wichita County 194.0 185.0 0

17 Jaydan Mannon Central Burden 198.3 185.0 0

18 Grayson Hanlin Northern Heights High School 193.5 175.0 0

19 Austin  Dailey Central Burden 197.6 165.0 0

20 Guss Emigh Oberlin 196.6 160.0 0

21 Charles Kiesel Elk Valley High School 189.1 150.0 0

22 Carson Bergsten Triplains 190.4 150.0 0

23 Luke Grubb Greeley County High School 190.5 150.0 0

24 Wyatt Hoag Madison High School 195.6 150.0 0

25 Aiden Long Canton_galva High School 189.0 135.0 0

26 Isaac Thayer Stockton Tiger Ambush 192.1 135.0 0

27 Russell Wassem Elk Valley High School 198.1 115.0 0

28 Chad Carr Otis-Bison HS 187.0 0.0 0

29 Case  Ashmore Logan High School 187.5 0.0 0

30 Ben Bell Lincoln High School 188.7 0.0 0

31 Cortez Moody Wakefield High School 195.0 0.0 0

32 Aiden Duerksen Goessel High School 198.0 0.0 0

Boys 198.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Khris Hermosillo Wichita County 194.8 1215.0

2 George von Leonrod Dighton High School 196.7 1050.0

3 Jimmy  Escobar Thunder Ridge High School 194.3 1035.0

4 Stephen Kerschen Cunningham High School 187.2 980.0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Benedict Herbias Wichita County 193.4 945.0

6 Max Whitham Wichita County 198.0 945.0

7 Gavyn  LeDuc Washington County High School 193.1 925.0

8 Mike  Peterson Washington County High School 196.9 835.0

9 Jaxon Nightingale Canton_galva High School 197.4 820.0

10 Pablo Reyes Wichita County 193.8 795.0

11 Lane Loiseau Frankfort High School 189.0 790.0

12 Ernesto  Zermeno Wichita County 194.0 750.0

13 Zim Clark Wichita County 188.9 725.0

14 Grayson Hanlin Northern Heights High School 193.5 715.0

15 Ryan LeClair Clifton-Clyde 191.9 705.0

16 Austin  Dailey Central Burden 197.6 700.0

17 Carter  Krause Little River High School 193.8 670.0

18 Cordell Davis Dighton High School 183.0 660.0

19 Charles Kiesel Elk Valley High School 189.1 655.0

20 Isaac Thayer Stockton Tiger Ambush 192.1 645.0

21 Jaydan Mannon Central Burden 198.3 630.0

22 Guss Emigh Oberlin 196.6 610.0

23 Ben Bell Lincoln High School 188.7 575.0

24 Luke Grubb Greeley County High School 190.5 570.0

25 Carson Bergsten Triplains 190.4 510.0

26 Wyatt Hoag Madison High School 195.6 500.0

27 Aiden Long Canton_galva High School 189.0 465.0

28 Case  Ashmore Logan High School 187.5 460.0

29 Russell Wassem Elk Valley High School 198.1 265.0

30 Chad Carr Otis-Bison HS 187.0 185.0

31 Cortez Moody Wakefield High School 195.0 0.0

32 Aiden Duerksen Goessel High School 198.0 0.0


